
SWP3 Report Contacts 

Listed alphabetically are some local Consultants who write Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plans 

 

 
• Ace Environmental Solutions: Brian Cooper 

o 3621 Ridgely Ave, Lubbock TX 79407 

o 806-401-5356 

o AceEnviroSolutionsTX@gmail.com 

• Adolfo Varela 

o 806-834-3403 

o adolfo.varela@ttu.edu 

• Builder’s Environmental Services: Bill Cooper 

o 1629 84th, Lubbock TX 79423-3531 

o 806-791-0811 

o bill@buildersenvironmental.com 

• Cedar Ridge Consulting: David Riley 

o 3333 66th St, Lubbock TX 79413-5711 

o 806-763-0459 

o david.wtbrick@att.net 

• Enviro Comply: David Jones 

o 5509 50th Ste 10, Lubbock TX 79414-1623 

o 806-789-2095 

o storm_water_solutions@yahoo.com 

• Hub City Inspections: Brandi Stansifer 

o P.O. Box 65357, Lubbock TX 79464 

o 806-441-7676 

o brandi.stansifer@att.net 

• SK Architecture: Sara Bradshaw 

o PO Box 64565, Lubbock TX 79464 

o 806-300-8151 

o sara@skarchgroup.com 

• V-Tech Environmental Services: Jarrod Redwine or Polly Vann 

o 1510 Buddy Holly Ave, Lubbock TX 79401-5131 

o 806-748-5012 

o info@v-teches.com or jredwine@v-teches.com 
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